
Collected and Destructed Volume of Fluorocarbons in FY2007
（Unit:Kg）
	　
	ＣＦＣ
	ＨＣＦＣ
	ＨＦＣ
	Total

	Volume in storage as of

 April.1,2007
	10,063 
	52,718 
	5,496 
	68,276 

	
	Volume collected

	
	Class-1 specified equipment
	291,004
	2,116,920
	426,314
	2,834,237

	
	Class-2 specified equipment
	191,859 
	－
	617,853 
	809,711 

	
	Total
	482,862 
	2,116,919 
	1,044,166 
	3,643,946 

	Volume destructed
	479,406 
	2,095,384 
	1,035,978 
	3,610,768 

	Volume in storage as of
March.31,2008
	13,518 
	74,253 
	13,684 
	101,456 


※　Total may not add up due to rounding off before decimal points
Volume  of  Fluorocarbons  Destructed
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